TLS
LED POWER SUPPLIES
TBD.PS
PLUG-IN CONSTANT VOLTAGE DC DRIVER
PROJECT NAME: DATE: TYPE:
SPECIFIER: PREPARED BY:
PART NO.:
ORDERING INFO AND SPECS
TBD.PS plug-in drivers are commonly used for DC
LED systems where quick and easy installation are
desired. These plug-in drivers are available in a range of
wattages and are offered in 12V and 24V DC output.
NOTE: To maximize performance, do not load the power
supply to more than 80% of its labeled rating. All power
supplies listed above are UL listed with constant voltage
output of 12V or 24V DC.
REV 02052019
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
TBD.PS-15W-12V   15W   120V AC   Dry Location  2.9 in. x 1.7 in. x 1.1 in.
TBD.PS-24W-12V   24W   120V AC   Dry Location  3.8 in. x 1.7 in. x 1.4 in.
TBD.PS-45W-12V   45W   120V AC   Dry Location  3.8 in. x 1.7 in. x 1.4 in.
TBD.PS-65W-12V   65W   120V AC   Dry Location  4.6 in. x 1.2 in. x 1.2 in.
TBD.PS-15W-24V   15W   120V AC   Dry Location  2.9 in. x 1.7 in. x 1.1 in.
TBD.PS-24W-24V   24W   120V AC   Dry Location  3.8 in. x 1.7 in. x 1.4 in.
TBD.PS-45W-24V   45W   120V AC   Dry Location  3.8 in. x 1.7 in. x 1.4 in.
TBD.PS-65W-24V   65W   120V AC   Dry Location  4.6 in. x 1.2 in. x 1.2 in.
ITEM #   WATTAGE INPUT  WET/DRY DIMENSIONS
ITEM #   WATTAGE INPUT  WET/DRY DIMENSIONS
12V DC  Plug-In Drivers
24V DC  Plug-In Drivers